

## PACHET mat ctii

I.D.: 61935547

Data  
publicarii 13.10.21

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.271,95 RON - 1.271,95 RON

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret vanzare Valoare COADA LEMN (50) BUC 1 2.22 2.22 PARA DUS 811 CROM BUC 4 7.35 29.4 SET STERS PODEAUA MD 3 SET 2 13.34 26.68 MATURA SORG (10) BUC 2 18.26 36.52 BEC 100W (IMPORT) (10)(100) BUC 20 1.36 27.2 FARAS CU LAMELA DE CAUCIUC (24) BUC 1 2.81 2.81 FARAS TABLA ZINCATA BUC 1 7.73 7.73 FURTUN DUS 200CM CFBX CASA BLANCA BUC 7 28.01 196.07 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS BUC 10 6.87 68.7 CAPAC WC SANOBİ ALB BUC 7 49.86 349.02 SURUB CAP HEX M8\*100MM DIN933 BUC 70 0.9 63 PIULITA M8 DIN934 BUC 80 0.12 9.6 SAIBA PLATA 8 DIN9021 BUC 160 0.12 19.2 PLATBANDA 40x4mm M L 60 7.23 433.8